
transfer
airport

aircraft typeflight number
arr.dep.

timedays of
operation

VALIDITY

TIMETABLE

SUMMER - 2021 (28.03.2021 - 30.10.2021)

from Almaty to

Minsk737B2 0768/078312.2005.10- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Istanbul

Minsk737/E75B2 0768/092712.2005.10- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Krasnodar

737B2 076807.2005.10- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Minsk

Minsk737/E95B2 0768/095710.0005.10- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Moscow

Minsk737B2 0768/094109.3505.10- - - - 5 - -from 29.10St Petersburg

Minsk737/E95B2 0768/074113.5505.10- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Tbilisi

from Baku to

MinskE95/737B2 0740/078312.2004.15- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Istanbul

MinskE95B2 0740/078312.2004.15- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

MinskE95/738B2* 0740/018413.0504.15- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0740/078516.5004.15- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

MinskE95/E75B2 0740/092712.2004.15- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Krasnodar

E95B2 074006.5004.15- - - 4 5 6 -from 28.10Minsk

MinskE95B2 0740/097509.1004.15- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0740/097509.1004.15- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Moscow

MinskE95B2 0740/095710.0004.15- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Moscow

MinskE95B2 0740/095113.5504.15- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0740/094109.3504.15- - - - 5 - -from 29.10St Petersburg

MinskE95B2 0740/094109.4504.15- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10St Petersburg

MinskE95B2 0740/074113.5504.15- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Tbilisi

MinskE95/737B2 0740/074113.5504.15- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Tbilisi

from Batumi to

Minsk737B2 0738/078312.2004.40- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Istanbul

Minsk737/E95B2 0738/078312.2004.40- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

Minsk737/738B2* 0738/018413.0504.40- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

Minsk737/E75B2 0738/092712.2004.40- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Krasnodar

737B2 073806.4004.40- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Minsk

Minsk737B2 0738/097509.1004.40- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Moscow

Minsk737/E95B2 0738/095113.5504.40- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Moscow

Minsk737B2 0738/094109.3504.40- - - - 5 - -from 29.10St Petersburg

Minsk737/E95B2 0738/094109.4504.40- - - - - 6 -from 30.10St Petersburg

Minsk737/E95B2 0738/074113.5504.40- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Tbilisi

Minsk737B2 0738/074113.5504.40- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Tbilisi

from Dubai to

http://belavia.by


Minsk737B2 0728/076703.55 +13.00- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Almaty

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/073903.20 +13.00- - - 4 5 6 -from 28.10Baku

Minsk737B2 0728/073703.50 +13.00- - - 4 5 6 -from 28.10Batumi

Minsk737/E75B2 0728/096504.10 +13.00- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Ekaterinburg

Minsk737/321B2* 0728/018423.4013.00- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Istanbul

Minsk737/738B2* 0728/018623.4013.00- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

737B2 072818.1013.00- - - 4 5 6 -from 28.10Minsk

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/077503.15 +13.00- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Nur-Sultan

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/077303.15 +13.00- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Nur-Sultan

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/092506.00 +13.00- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Sochi

Minsk737B2 0728/075502.30 +13.00- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Tashkent

Minsk737B2 0728/073502.50 +13.00- - - 4 5 6 -from 28.10Tbilisi

Minsk737/E95B2 0728/073302.45 +13.00- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Yerevan

from Ekaterinburg to

MinskE75/E95B2 0966/078312.2005.10- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

E75B2 096606.2505.10- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Minsk

MinskE75/737B2 0966/097509.1005.10- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Moscow

MinskE75/E95B2 0966/094109.4505.10- - - - - 6 -from 30.10St Petersburg

MinskE75/737B2 0966/074113.5505.10- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Tbilisi

from Istanbul to

Minsk737B2 0784/076703.55 +13.20- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Almaty

MinskE95/737B2 0784/076703.55 +13.20- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Almaty

Minsk737/E95B2 0784/073903.20 +13.20- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Baku

Minsk321/E95B2* 0183/073903.20 +17.40- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Baku

Minsk738/E95B2* 0185/073903.20 +17.40- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Baku

Minsk737/E95B2 0786/073903.20 +17.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Baku

Minsk737/E95B2 0786/073903.20 +17.50- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Baku

Minsk737B2 0784/073703.50 +13.20- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Batumi

Minsk321/737B2* 0183/073703.50 +17.40- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Batumi

Minsk738/737B2* 0185/073703.50 +17.40- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Batumi

Minsk737B2 0786/073703.50 +17.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Batumi

Minsk737B2 0786/073703.50 +17.50- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Batumi

Minsk321/737B2* 0183/072712.00 +17.40- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Dubai

Minsk737B2 0786/072712.00 +17.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Dubai

Minsk737/E75B2 0784/096504.10 +13.20- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Ekaterinburg

738B2* 018309.3507.101 - 3 - 5 6 -Minsk

738B2* 018509.3507.10- - - 4 - - -Minsk

737B2 078417.1513.20- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Minsk

E95B2 078417.1513.20- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Minsk

321B2* 018320.0517.40- 2 - 4 - - 7Minsk

738B2* 018520.0517.401 - - - - 6 -Minsk



737B2 078621.4017.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Minsk

737B2 078621.4017.50- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Minsk

Minsk738/737B2* 0185/095113.5507.10- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Moscow

Minsk738/737B2* 0183/095113.5507.10- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Moscow

Minsk738/E95B2* 0183/095113.5507.10- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Moscow

Minsk738/737B2* 0183/095519.0507.10- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Moscow

Minsk737/E95B2 0784/077503.15 +13.20- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Nur-Sultan

MinskE95B2 0784/077303.15 +13.20- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Nur-Sultan

Minsk737/E95B2 0786/092506.00 +17.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Sochi

Minsk738/E75B2* 0185/093913.5507.10- - - 4 - - -from 28.10St Petersburg

Minsk738/E95B2* 0183/093913.5507.10- - - - 5 - -from 29.10St Petersburg

Minsk738/E75B2* 0183/093913.5507.10- - - - - 6 -from 30.10St Petersburg

Minsk737B2 0784/075502.30 +13.20- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Tashkent

Minsk737B2 0784/073502.50 +13.20- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Tbilisi

Minsk321/737B2* 0183/073502.50 +17.40- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Tbilisi

Minsk738/737B2* 0185/073502.50 +17.40- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Tbilisi

Minsk737B2 0786/073502.50 +17.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Tbilisi

Minsk737B2 0786/073502.50 +17.50- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Tbilisi

Minsk738/737B2* 0185/074722.5007.10- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Tel Aviv

Minsk737/E95B2 0784/073302.45 +13.20- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Yerevan

Minsk738/E95B2* 0185/073302.45 +17.40- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Yerevan

from Krasnodar to

MinskE75/E95B2 0928/073903.20 +13.20- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Baku

MinskE75/737B2 0928/073703.50 +13.20- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Batumi

MinskE75B2 0928/096504.10 +13.20- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Ekaterinburg

E75B2 092815.5513.20- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Minsk

MinskE75/737B2 0928/095519.0513.20- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Moscow

MinskE75/E95B2 0928/077503.15 +13.20- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Nur-Sultan

MinskE75/737B2 0928/094519.1513.20- - - - 5 - -from 29.10St Petersburg

MinskE75/737B2 0928/075502.30 +13.20- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Tashkent

MinskE75/737B2 0928/073502.50 +13.20- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Tbilisi

MinskE75/E95B2 0928/073302.45 +13.20- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Yerevan

from Minsk to

737B2 076703.55 +20.05- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Almaty

E95B2 073903.20 +23.00- - - 4 5 6 -from 28.10Baku

737B2 073703.50 +23.45- - - 4 5 6 -from 28.10Batumi

737B2 072712.0005.20- - - 4 5 6 -from 28.10Dubai

E75B2 096504.10 +23.10- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Ekaterinburg

737B2 078312.2008.20- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Istanbul

E95B2 078312.2008.20- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

738B2* 018413.0510.301 - 3 - 5 6 -Istanbul



738B2* 018613.0510.30- - - 4 - - -Istanbul

737B2 078516.4512.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Istanbul

737B2 078516.5012.50- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Istanbul

321B2* 018423.4021.00- 2 - 4 - - 7Istanbul

738B2* 018623.4021.001 - - - - 6 -Istanbul

E75B2 092712.2009.50- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Krasnodar

E95B2 095710.0008.40- - - 4 5 6 -from 28.10
Moscow
(Domodedovo)

737B2 095113.5512.35- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10
Moscow
(Domodedovo)

E95B2 095113.5512.35- - - - - 6 -from 30.10
Moscow
(Domodedovo)

E95B2 095519.0517.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10
Moscow
(Domodedovo)

737B2 095519.0517.45- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10
Moscow
(Domodedovo)

E95B2 097509.1007.50- - - 4 - - -from 28.10
Moscow
(Sheremetyevo)

737B2 097509.1007.50- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10
Moscow
(Sheremetyevo)

737B2 097719.3018.10- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10
Moscow
(Sheremetyevo)

E95B2 097719.3018.10- - - - - 6 -from 30.10
Moscow
(Sheremetyevo)

E95B2 097319.3018.05- - - - - 6 -from 30.10
Moscow
(Zhukovsky)

E95B2 077503.15 +20.15- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Nur-Sultan

E95B2 077303.15 +20.15- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Nur-Sultan

E75B2 092505.3503.05- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Sochi

E95B2 092506.0003.20- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Sochi

737B2 094109.3508.20- - - - 5 - -from 29.10St Petersburg

E95B2 094109.4508.30- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10St Petersburg

E75B2 093913.5512.40- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10St Petersburg

E95B2 093913.5512.40- - - - 5 - -from 29.10St Petersburg

E95B2 094519.1518.00- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10St Petersburg

737B2 094519.1518.00- - - - 5 - -from 29.10St Petersburg

737B2 075502.30 +20.10- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Tashkent

E95B2 074113.5509.55- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Tbilisi

737B2 074113.5509.55- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Tbilisi

737B2 073502.50 +22.50- - - 4 5 6 -from 28.10Tbilisi

737B2 074722.5018.10- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Tel Aviv

E95B2 073302.45 +22.40- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Yerevan

from Moscow to

MinskE95/737B2 0958/076703.55 +10.50- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Almaty

Minsk737B2 0952/076703.55 +14.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Almaty

MinskE95/737B2 0952/076703.55 +14.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Almaty

Minsk737/E95B2 0952/073903.20 +14.45- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Baku



MinskE95B2 0952/073903.20 +14.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Baku

MinskE95B2 0956/073903.20 +19.55- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Baku

Minsk737/E95B2 0956/073903.20 +19.55- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Baku

Minsk737B2 0952/073703.50 +14.45- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Batumi

MinskE95/737B2 0952/073703.50 +14.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Batumi

MinskE95/737B2 0956/073703.50 +19.55- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Batumi

Minsk737B2 0956/073703.50 +19.55- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Batumi

MinskE95/737B2 0956/072712.00 +19.55- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Dubai

Minsk737B2 0956/072712.00 +19.55- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Dubai

Minsk737B2 0978/072712.00 +20.20- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Dubai

Minsk737/E75B2 0952/096504.10 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Ekaterinburg

Minsk737B2 0976/078516.4509.55- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0976/078516.5009.55- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Istanbul

Minsk737B2 0976/078516.5009.55- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

Minsk737/321B2* 0952/018423.4014.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Istanbul

E95B2 097611.1509.55- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Minsk

737B2 097611.1509.55- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Minsk

E95B2 095812.1010.50- - - 4 5 6 -from 28.10Minsk

737B2 095216.0514.45- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Minsk

E95B2 095216.0514.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Minsk

E95B2 095621.1519.55- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Minsk

737B2 095621.1519.55- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Minsk

E95B2 097421.3020.05- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Minsk

737B2 097821.4020.20- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Minsk

E95B2 097821.4020.20- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Minsk

MinskE95B2 0976/077503.15 +09.55- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Nur-Sultan

Minsk737/E95B2 0976/077503.15 +09.55- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Nur-Sultan

Minsk737/E95B2 0952/077503.15 +14.45- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Nur-Sultan

MinskE95B2 0952/077303.15 +14.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Nur-Sultan

Minsk737/E95B2 0956/092506.00 +19.55- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Sochi

MinskE95/E75B2 0976/093913.5509.55- - - 4 - - -from 28.10St Petersburg

Minsk737/E95B2 0976/093913.5509.55- - - - 5 - -from 29.10St Petersburg

Minsk737/E75B2 0976/093913.5509.55- - - - - 6 -from 30.10St Petersburg

MinskE95B2 0958/094519.1510.50- - - - - 6 -from 30.10St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0976/075502.30 +09.55- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Tashkent

Minsk737B2 0976/075502.30 +09.55- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Tashkent

Minsk737B2 0952/075502.30 +14.45- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Tashkent

Minsk737B2 0952/073502.50 +14.45- - - 4 5 - -from 28.10Tbilisi

MinskE95/737B2 0952/073502.50 +14.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Tbilisi

MinskE95/737B2 0956/073502.50 +19.55- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Tbilisi

Minsk737B2 0956/073502.50 +19.55- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Tbilisi



Minsk737B2 0952/074722.5014.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Tel Aviv

Minsk737/E95B2 0952/073302.45 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Yerevan

MinskE95B2 0952/073302.45 +14.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Yerevan

Minsk737/E95B2 0956/073302.45 +19.55- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Yerevan

from Nur-Sultan to

MinskE95/737B2 0776/078312.2004.15- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Istanbul

MinskE95B2 0776/078312.2004.15- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

MinskE95/738B2* 0776/018413.0504.15- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

MinskE95/E75B2 0776/092712.2004.15- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Krasnodar

E95B2 077605.3504.15- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Minsk

MinskE95/737B2 0776/097509.1004.15- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Moscow

MinskE95B2 0776/095113.5504.15- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0776/094109.3504.15- - - - 5 - -from 29.10St Petersburg

MinskE95B2 0776/094109.4504.15- - - - - 6 -from 30.10St Petersburg

MinskE95B2 0776/074113.5504.15- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Tbilisi

MinskE95/737B2 0776/074113.5504.15- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Tbilisi

from Sochi to

MinskE75/738B2* 0926/018613.0506.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Istanbul

MinskE95/737B2 0926/078516.5007.10- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

E75B2 092609.3006.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Minsk

E95B2 092609.5507.10- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Minsk

MinskE75/737B2 0926/095113.5506.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Moscow

MinskE95B2 0926/095113.5507.10- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Moscow

MinskE75B2 0926/093913.5506.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10St Petersburg

MinskE95/E75B2 0926/093913.5507.10- - - - - 6 -from 30.10St Petersburg

MinskE75/737B2 0926/074722.5006.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Tel Aviv

from St Petersburg to

MinskE75/737B2 0940/076703.55 +14.45- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Almaty

MinskE75/E95B2 0940/073903.20 +14.45- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Baku

MinskE95B2 0940/073903.20 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Baku

MinskE75/737B2 0940/073703.50 +14.45- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Batumi

MinskE95/737B2 0940/073703.50 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Batumi

MinskE95/737B2 0946/072712.00 +20.05- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Dubai

Minsk737B2 0946/072712.00 +20.15- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Dubai

MinskE95/E75B2 0940/096504.10 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Ekaterinburg

MinskE75/321B2* 0940/018423.4014.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Istanbul

MinskE75/738B2* 0940/018623.4014.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

E95B2 094212.0010.35- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Minsk

737B2 094212.0010.35- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Minsk

E75B2 094016.1014.45- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Minsk

E95B2 094016.1014.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Minsk



E95B2 094621.3020.05- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Minsk

737B2 094621.4020.15- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Minsk

MinskE75/E95B2 0940/095519.0514.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Moscow

MinskE95/737B2 0940/095519.0514.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Moscow

MinskE75/737B2 0940/095519.0514.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Moscow

MinskE75/E95B2 0940/077503.15 +14.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Nur-Sultan

MinskE95B2 0940/077503.15 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Nur-Sultan

MinskE75/E95B2 0940/077303.15 +14.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Nur-Sultan

Minsk737/E95B2 0946/092506.00 +20.15- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Sochi

MinskE75/737B2 0940/075502.30 +14.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Tashkent

MinskE95/737B2 0940/075502.30 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Tashkent

MinskE75/737B2 0940/073502.50 +14.45- - - 4 - 6 -from 28.10Tbilisi

MinskE95/737B2 0940/073502.50 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Tbilisi

MinskE75/737B2 0940/074722.5014.45- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Tel Aviv

MinskE95B2 0940/073302.45 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Yerevan

MinskE75/E95B2 0940/073302.45 +14.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Yerevan

from Tashkent to

Minsk737B2 0756/078312.2003.50- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Istanbul

Minsk737/E95B2 0756/078312.2003.50- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

Minsk737/738B2* 0756/018413.0503.50- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

Minsk737/E75B2 0756/092712.2003.50- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Krasnodar

737B2 075606.5003.50- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Minsk

Minsk737B2 0756/097509.1003.50- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Moscow

Minsk737/E95B2 0756/095113.5503.50- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Moscow

Minsk737B2 0756/094109.3503.50- - - - 5 - -from 29.10St Petersburg

Minsk737/E95B2 0756/094109.4503.50- - - - - 6 -from 30.10St Petersburg

Minsk737/E95B2 0756/074113.5503.50- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Tbilisi

Minsk737B2 0756/074113.5503.50- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Tbilisi

from Tbilisi to

Minsk737B2 0742/076703.55 +14.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Almaty

MinskE95B2 0742/073903.20 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Baku

Minsk737/E95B2 0742/073903.20 +14.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Baku

MinskE95/737B2 0742/073703.50 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Batumi

Minsk737B2 0742/073703.50 +14.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Batumi

MinskE95/E75B2 0742/096504.10 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Ekaterinburg

Minsk737B2 0736/078312.2003.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Istanbul

Minsk737/E95B2 0736/078312.2003.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

Minsk737/738B2* 0736/018413.0503.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

Minsk737/E75B2 0736/092712.2003.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Krasnodar

737B2 073605.4503.45- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Minsk

E95B2 074216.4514.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Minsk



737B2 074216.4514.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Minsk

Minsk737B2 0736/097509.1003.45- - - - 5 6 -from 29.10Moscow

Minsk737/E95B2 0736/095113.5503.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Moscow

MinskE95B2 0742/077503.15 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Nur-Sultan

Minsk737/E95B2 0742/077303.15 +14.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Nur-Sultan

Minsk737B2 0736/094109.3503.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10St Petersburg

Minsk737/E95B2 0736/094109.4503.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0742/075502.30 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Tashkent

MinskE95B2 0742/073302.45 +14.45- - - - 5 - -from 29.10Yerevan

Minsk737/E95B2 0742/073302.45 +14.45- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Yerevan

from Tel Aviv to

Minsk737B2 0748/078312.20 +23.50- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Istanbul

Minsk737/E75B2 0748/092712.20 +23.50- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Krasnodar

737B2 074804.35 +23.50- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Minsk

Minsk737B2 0748/097509.10 +23.50- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Moscow

Minsk737B2 0748/094109.35 +23.50- - - 4 - - -from 28.10St Petersburg

Minsk737/E95B2 0748/074113.55 +23.50- - - 4 - - -from 28.10Tbilisi

from Yerevan to

MinskE95B2 0734/078312.2003.35- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Istanbul

E95B2 073405.4503.35- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Minsk

MinskE95/737B2 0734/097509.1003.35- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Moscow

MinskE95B2 0734/094109.4503.35- - - - - 6 -from 30.10St Petersburg

MinskE95/737B2 0734/074113.5503.35- - - - - 6 -from 30.10Tbilisi

All times shown in this timetable are local time.

Symbols

+ next day arrival4 – Thursday

7 - Sunday3 – Wednesday

6 - Saturday2 – Tuesday

5 - Friday1 – Monday

B2*0186/185 - joint booking flight with TURKISH AIRLINES

B2*0184/183 - joint booking flight with TURKISH AIRLINES

! Schedules is subject to alteration

Please, update the timetable on http://belavia.by/time-table/

Reservation & information: +375 (17) 220-25-55 (14, Nemiga str., Minsk)

+375 (17) 279-10-32 (National Airport Minsk)

E-mail: support@belavia.by

or on www.belavia.by
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